
Public Notice 

The Westmoreland County Tax Collection Committee (WCTCC) will hold quarterly public 

meetings for all 86 delegations at the J. Roy Houston Conservation Center located at 218 
Donohoe Road, Greensburg, PA 15601 at 9:00 a.m. The operating board will meet on the same 
day prior to the full WCTCC meeting starting at 8:30 am on the following dates in 2020 except 
where noted*. 

Westmoreland County Conservation District: 

Monday January 27, 2020* 
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

*Operating Board Re-Organizational Meeting immediately following regular TCC meeting

All other meetings will be scheduled as stated above. 

The WCTCC Operating Board will hold the monthly public meetings in the Westmoreland 
County Courthouse Room 101, 2 N. Main Street, Greensburg, PA 15601 at 5:30 p.m. on the 
following dates in 2020. If there is no business to discuss the board meetings may be cancelled. 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 

Scott C. Sistek, Chairman 
WCTCC Operating Board 


